
$130,000 - 92-9258 Reef Pkwy, Ocean View
MLS® #722882 

$130,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,296 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

HOVE, Ocean View, HI

REO/Foreclosure â€“ Unpermitted 2 bed, 2
bath home on a 1-acre lot in Hawaiian Ocean
View Estates. No water, cesspool, or electric.
Property is being sold
â€œas-isâ€•.<br><br>This property features
Ohia trees among scenic lava rock and a
gated entrance for added privacy. The
unpermitted home offers great potential to
build your ideal retreat. Portions of the front
stairs and side lanai are unsafe and may
present a hazard; all visitors must exercise
caution. Seller and sellers agents assume no
liability.<br><br>All HOA and M-1 documents
are available and should be reviewed before
submitting an offer:
https://hoveroad.com/about-us<br><br>Forecl
osure fee: $350, covering attorney costs for
accounts in foreclosure by HOVE
RMC.<br><br>All property visits must be
supervised by a licensed realtor.

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® # 722882

Price $130,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,296

Acres 1.00

Year Built 1985



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 92-9258 Reef Pkwy

Subdivision HOVE

City Ocean View

State HI

Zip Code 96737

Amenities

Parking None

Additional Information

Date Listed September 25th, 2025

Days on Market 18

Zoning A-20A

Listing Details

Listing Office Hilo Brokers Ltd
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